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Gummiringe,  Maped 26039

80351115
80351118

351115
351117

1.000 g
1.000 g

natur
natur

120 mm / 180 mm
140 mm / 200 mm

80351111
83511132

351111
351113

1.000 g
1.000 g

natur
natur

 76 mm / 120 mm
 90 mm / 150 mm

 

83511071
80351109

351107
351109

1.000 g
1.000 g

natur
natur

 50 mm / 80 mm
 63,65 mm / 100 mm

80351116
83511057

351103
351105

1.000 g
1.000 g

natur
natur

 25,5 mm / 40 mm
 38 mm / 60 mm

Gummiringe

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

InhaltFarbeDurchmesser  / LängeProdukt

Symbolbild: Gummiringe, Großpackung

Gummiringe,  Großpackung
• in Beutel
• (B)1,8 mm 


